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NORTHEAST REGION

Team

Niagara University
Farmingdale State College

St. Bonaventure University*
Binghamton University*
University of Mass.-Amherst*
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
West Chester University
Connecticut College*

Army

Fairfield University
Brockport State University #*
Siena University

Boston College*
Northeastern University*
Boston University

Sacred Heart University*
University of Vermont
Merrimack College*
Providence College
University of Connecticut*
Roger Williams University
College of The Holy Cross*
Bentley University
Quinnipiac University
Neumann University #
University of New Hampshire
Bryant University*

Marist University*

Clarkson University*
University at Buffalo #*
Keene State College*
Montclair State University
Saint Anselm College*
University of Scranton
Millersville University
Stockton University

Central Connecticut State Univ.
Bridgewater State University
University of Pennsylvania
Cornell University #*

Lehigh University

University of Mass.-Lowell*
Westfield State University
Drexel University*

Union College #*

Norwich University

Southern New Hampshire Univ*
Seton Hall University

The College of New Jersey

Did not meet minimum of recorded games

SUNY-Cortland*
* = Not in good ACHA standing
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AWP
0.800
0.727
0.582
0.629
0.615
0.600
0.750
0.655
0.587
0.400
0.229
0.587
0.500
0.373
0.427
0.369
0.480
0.514
0.400
0.400
0.533
0.500
0.185
0.246
0.509
0.267
0.218
0.185
0.185
0.114
0.229
0.229
0.229
0.400
0.300
0.436
0.333
0.311
0.240
0.000
0.400
0.200
0.229
0.431
0.267
0.114
0.000
0.160
0.000

0.800

Raw Rating PENALTY

12.090
11.250
11.180
10.020
9.980
9.700
9.420
9.470
9.530
9.590
9.750
9.310
8.900
8.820
8.530
8.120
7.960
7.800
7.910
7.660
7.490
7.430
7.710
7.420
6.480
6.580
6.440
6.390
6.290
6.150
6.010
5.890
5.530
5.280
5.360
5.160
5.240
5.050
5.070
4.950
4.440
4.480
4.180
3.900
3.630
3.750
2.540
1.090
-0.270

13.020

0.25

Final Rating
12.890
11.977
11.762
10.649
10.595
10.300
10.170
10.125
10.117
9.990
9.979
9.897
9.400
9.193
8.957
8.489
8.440
8.314
8.310
8.060
8.023
7.930
7.895
7.666
6.989
6.847
6.658
6.575
6.475
6.264
6.239
6.119
5.759
5.680
5.660
5.596
5.573
5.361
5.310
4.950
4.840
4.680
4.409
4.331
3.897
3.864
2.540
1.250
-0.520

13.820
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Rank

# = Not eligible for Postseason play

SOUTHEAST REGION

Team

Florida Gulf Coast University
University of Tampa*
Indiana University

Ohio University*

Penn State University
University South Carolina
Florida Atlantic University
Liberty University

University Georgia*
University of Tennessee*
Ohio State University
University of Florida*

Miami University

University of NC-Wilmington
Rowan University

Virginia Tech

Saint Josephs University
High Point University
University of Michigan
University of Alabama*
University of Maryland
University of Dayton*

Wake Forest University
Auburn University #
University of Delaware
Misericordia University #*
Rider University

West Virginia University*
University of North Carolina-Charolette
James Madison University*
University of Richmond
Georgia Tech #

University of Virginia
Denison University
University of Mississippi #
Elon University*

George Washington University
East Carolina University*
Bowling Green State University
Georgetown University
University of Louisville*
Princeton University*
George Mason University

Did not meet minimum of recorded games

* = Not in good ACHA standing
# = Not eligible for Postseason play

CENTRAL REGION

Team

Lindenwood University
University of Saint Thomas*
University of Minnesota*
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AWP
0.747
0.533
0.706
0.500
0.677
0.400
0.444
0.356
0.600
0.436
0.655
0.364
0.554
0.720
0.560
0.400
0.686
0.500
0.480
0.457
0.320
0.286
0.291
0.400
0.222
0.444
0.150
0.235
0.500
0.440
0.533
0.178
0.364
0.188
0.145
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.200

0.218
0.000
0.000
0.000

AWP
0.800
0.582
0.533

Raw Rating PENALTY
13.880
12.770
10.780
10.900
10.330
10.560
10.430
10.300
9.860
9.860
9.560
9.850
9.550
9.380
9.510
9.180
8.860
8.910
8.060
8.010
7.740
7.300
7.250
6.960
6.910
6.580
6.160
6.060
5.690
5.700
5.290
5.590
5.310
5.440
5.160
4.870
4.710
4.660
4.600

4.160
3.020
-1.040
-1.660

Raw Rating PENALTY
15.170
11.730
11.200

Final Rating
14.627
13.303
11.486
11.400
11.007
10.960
10.874
10.656
10.460
10.296
10.215
10.214
10.104
10.100
10.070
9.580
9.546
9.410
8.540
8.467
8.060
7.586
7.541
7.360
7.132
7.024
6.310
6.295
6.190
6.140
5.823
5.768
5.674
5.628
5.305
5.270
5.110
4.960
4.800

4.378
3.020
-1.040
-1.660

Final Rating
15.970
12.312
11.733
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Rank

Schoolcraft College

Minnesota State Univ - Mankato
Maryville University

Purdue University Northwest
Michigan State University
University of Wisconsin

Sault College

Concordia University of Wisconsin*
University of Minnesota-Crookston
Marian University

University of Arkansas

University of Missouri*
University of Jamestown*

South Dakota State University
Adrian College

University of Nebraska
University of lowa*

DePaul University*

Trine University*

Lewis University*

lllinois State University
University of lllinois*

Marquette University

Davenport University

Lake Superior State University
North Dakota State

University of Wisc.-Eau Claire*
Lake Region State College
Creighton University

University of Wisc.-Oshkosh
Augustana University

Michigan Tech University
University of North Dakota

Saint Johns University*
Milwaukee School of Engineering
University of Minnesota-Duluth
Gustavus Adolphus College
Bethel University*

University of Wisconsin-Superior #
Roosevelt University

Saint Norbert College #
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee*
Northern Michigan University*
Southern lllinois -Edwardsville
University of Wisc.-LaCrosse*
Indiana Tech

Waldorf University

Minnesota State University-Moorhead*

Aurora University*
Bemidji State University*

Did not meet minimum of recorded games

* = Not in good ACHA standing
# = Not eligible for Postseason play

WEST REGION

Team

Oklahoma State University*
Weber State University*
Montana State University

10
21
11
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0.560
0.571
0.514
0.571
0.629
0.629
0.560
0.520
0.640
0.509
0.533
0.350
0.533
0.612
0.400
0.489
0.333
0.350
0.369
0.582
0.350
0.400
0.492
0.582
0.320
0.200
0.320
0.400
0.400
0.560
0.200
0.376
0.343
0.444
0.467
0.073
0.267
0.267
0.640
0.123
0.200
0.246
0.218
0.114
0.240
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

AWP
0.727
0.800
0.440

10.700
10.470
10.120
10.050
9.980
9.860
9.840
9.690
9.550
9.420
9.210
8.980
8.630
8.540
8.710
8.600
8.210
8.190
8.050
7.660
7.700
7.430
7.380 0.25
6.790
6.790
6.370
6.240
5.680
5.580
5.010
5.310
5.050
4.920
4.770
4.290
3.740
3.470
3.350
2.950
3.430
3.270
3.210
3.230
3.320
3.130
3.320
3.270
3.240
3.050 0.5
-0.650

Raw Rating PENALTY
12.050
10.820
9.630

11.260
11.041
10.634
10.621
10.609
10.489
10.400
10.210
10.190
9.929
9.743
9.330
9.163
9.152
9.110
9.089
8.543
8.540
8.419
8.242
8.050
7.830
7.622
7.372
7.110
6.570
6.560
6.080
5.980
5.570
5.510
5.426
5.263
5.214
4.757
3.813
3.737
3.617
3.590
3.553
3.470
3.456
3.448
3.434
3.370
3.320
3.270
3.240
2.550
-0.650

Final Rating
12.777
11.620
10.070



Utah State University*
University of Utah

University of Providence
University of California-Berkeley
University of Colorado

Arizona State University
University of New Mexico*
Southern Methodist University*
University of Denver

Grand Canyon University
University of Montana*

Texas A&M University

Boise State University
University of Washington
Dakota College

Loyola Marymount University
Northern Arizona University
Texas Christian University
University of Texas*

East Texas Baptist University
MSU-Denver*

University of Wyoming*
Colorado State University*
University of North Texas

Texas State University

UCLA*

Western Washington University*
CSU- Northridge

Montana Tech

Baylor University*

Eastern Washington University*
Washington State University*
University of Southern Cal

San Jose State University*

Utah Valley University
University of Houston*

University of California-San Diego*

University of Idaho*
Gonzaga University*

Did not meet minimum of recorded games

University Texas-San Antonio
* = Not in good ACHA standing

# = Not eligible for Postseason play
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0.547
0.505
0.427
0.693
0.550
0.492
0.571
0.720
0.373
0.350
0.329
0.547
0.427
0.587
0.300
0.450
0.333
0.291
0.480
0.295
0.057
0.235
0.218
0.291
0.200
0.240
0.659
0.218
0.427
0.160
0.222
0.381
0.267
0.235
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.123
0.089

0.800

9.320
8.870
8.770
8.380
8.320
8.300
8.100
7.720
7.670
7.570
7.480
7.220
7.280
6.800
7.020
6.800
6.860
6.650
6.300
6.460
5.990
5.730
5.600
5.190
4.850
4.720
3.780
4.150
3.500
3.640
3.170
2.780
2.510
1.620
1.750
-0.320
-0.780
-1.520
-1.58

5.180

9.867
9.375
9.197
9.073
8.870
8.792
8.671
8.440
8.043
7.920
7.809
7.767
7.707
7.387
7.320
7.250
7.193
6.941
6.780
6.755
6.047
5.965
5.818
5.481
5.050
4.960
4.439
4.368
3.927
3.800
3.392
3.161
2.777
1.855
1.750
-0.320
-0.780
-1.397
-1.491

5.980
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